Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sam Hutchinson - (1440331) - Tadcaster York Sport Swim Squad - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:42.63
2:43.47
2:57.12

3:00.87

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:42.63
2:43.47
2:57.12

3:00.87

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

306

222

WA Pts

306
301
237

222

Round

Round

Date

17/09/22
20/03/22
07/12/21
18/09/21

Date

17/09/22
20/03/22
07/12/21

18/09/21

Meet

Beverley Barracudas County Qualifier
Beverley Barracudas Spring Equinox Extravaganza
Doncaster Dartes Swim Along A Santa

Barracudas County Qualifier

Meet

Beverley Barracudas County Qualifier
Beverley Barracudas Spring Equinox Extravaganza
Doncaster Dartes Swim Along A Santa

Barracudas County Qualifier

Venue

Beverley
Beverley
Beverley

Beverley

Venue

Beverley
Beverley
Beverley

Beverley

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Club Swam Under Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



