Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sam Hutchinson - (1440331) - Tadcaster York Sport Swim Squad - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:42.63	306		17/09/22	Beverley Barracudas County Qualifier	Beverley		3
2:43.47	301		20/03/22	Beverley Barracudas Spring Equinox Extravaganza	Beverley		3
2:57.12	237		07/12/21	Doncaster Dartes Swim Along A Santa	Beverley		3
3:00.87	222		18/09/21	Barracudas County Qualifier	Beverley		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:42.63	306		17/09/22	Beverley Barracudas County Qualifier	Beverley		3
2:43.47	301		20/03/22	Beverley Barracudas Spring Equinox Extravaganza	Beverley		3
2:57.12	237		07/12/21	Doncaster Dartes Swim Along A Santa	Beverley		3
3:00.87	222		18/09/21	Barracudas County Qualifier	Beverley		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS